
FAMILY
CENTER

EMPOWERING
STUDENTS
AND FAMILIES

District 6 will embrace authentic,

meaningful, and collaborative

relationships with our families to

maintain belonging and trust as

we work together in education.

CONTACT US 

Telephone: (970) 348- 4700

Address: 924 11th St. Greeley, CO 80631



WHO 
WE 
ARE

OUR
PROGRAMS

We work to support high-quality
education and reduce barriers for migrant
students
Ensure that migrant students who move
across states are not penalized for
graduation
Help migrant students prepare for the
workforce or college

Migrant Education Program

Support the creation of community
learning centers
 Provide academic enrichment
opportunities outside of school hours
Help students meet state and local
academic standards in core academic
subjects

21st Century Grant

Families in Transition Program

We provide three
different programs that
focus on supporting
students and families.

FOR MORE
INFORMATION ABOUT
OUR PROGRAMS,
PLEASE CONTACT:

Family Center Coordinator
David Reyes, Jr.
Telephone: (970) 348-4720
Email: dreyes@greeleyschools.org

 21st Century Grants Manager
Erika Mcnichol
Telephone: (970) 348-4700
Email: emcnichol@greeleyschools.org

Students in Transition Program
Thomas Lyman
Telephone: (970) 348-6307
Email: tlyman@greeleyschools.org

Families in Transition Program
Marycela Hernandez
Telephone: (970) 348-4718
Email: mhernandez16@greeleyschools.org

Vanessa Monarrez
Telephone: (970) 348- 4741
Email: vmonarrez1@greeleyschools.org

Kendra Murray
Telephone: (970) 348-4717
Email: kmurray3@greeleyschools.org

Maria Macias
Telephone: (970) 348-4740
Email: mmacias2@greeleyschools.org

Desiree Clark
Telephone: (970) 348-4724
Email: dclark10@greeleyschools.org

Enrique Benavidez
Telephone: (970) 348-4723
Email: ebenavidez1@greeleyschools.org

Support for Students in Foster Care
(Every Student Succeeds Act)
Support for students/families in
transition (McKinney-Vento Homeless
Assistance Act)
Services include: enrollment support,
academic support, transportation (if
eligible), school supplies, free school
meals, tutoring, tutoring, and counseling


